

Diatom Aviation Secures 100% of DHL's ULD Repair Business at CVG Airport

CINCINNATI, OH, UNITED STATES, April 2, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Diatom Aviation, a leading provider of repair services for Dair-cargo containers (Unit Load Devices or ULDs), has displaced two other service providers and now repairs 100% of DHL's ULDs at the Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky International Airport (CVG). This milestone culminates a seven-year



journey to become DHL's exclusive repair partner at its largest logistics hub in the Americas.

"This achievement solidifies our role as a long-term strategic partner to DHL," said Burt Mattice, President of Diatom. "Earning 100% of the business is a testament to the dedication and



Earning 100% of the DHL business is a testament to the dedication and expertise of our team. It validates Diatom's position as an industry leader and fuels our long-term vision."

Burt Mattice, President, **Diatom Aviation** expertise of our team. It validates our position as an industry leader and fuels our long-term vision to expand our operations to additional locations."

ULDs are essential for air cargo carriers and provide a safe, standardized, and efficient way to transport shipments. Due to frequent handling and transportation, ULDs often sustain damage. Diatom specializes in the repair of these containers, extending their lifespan and ensuring airworthiness, in compliance with industry standards.

Diatom is strategically positioning itself for continued

growth, with plans to extend its repair services beyond CVG and into a broader range of Maintenance, Repair, Overhaul (MRO) and Ground-Support Equipment (GSE) services.

"Our ability to outpace the competition and earn DHL's full trust in our capabilities is a significant step forward," added Mattice. "We look forward to building on this momentum and bringing our high-quality services to more locations and partners, across a broader range of activities."

Diatom remains committed to delivering industry-leading ULD repair solutions and supporting

the global logistics industry with unmatched expertise.

About Diatom Aviation Diatom Aviation is a leading aerospace company committed to delivering innovative solutions in aviation technology. With a strong focus on cutting-edge product development and strategic market expansion, Diatom Aviation continues to shape the industry's future, providing world-class solutions to its global customers.

For more information, please visit diatomaviation.com. ###

Melinda S Meyer
MarketSpace Agency
+1 412-310-3262
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799444706

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.